
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TY THIS YEAR

ARIA TOP 50 URBAN ALBUMS CHART 2011
TY TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

DOO-WOPS & HOOLIGANS Bruno Mars1 <P>3 ATL/WAR 7567891215
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50 GE/UMA

LOUD

4

HELL: THE SEQUEL

THE LIFE OF RILEY

PLANET PIT

RECOVERY

TALK THAT TALK

WATCH THE THRONE

MY BEAUTIFUL DARK TWISTED FANTASY

F.A.M.E.

THE BEGINNING

LIONESS: HIDDEN TREASURES

FUTURE HISTORY

RUNNING ON AIR

ANTHEMS:30 YEARS OF HIP HOP

PINK FRIDAY

FALLING & FLYING

CURTAIN CALL: THE HITS

GET 'EM GIRLS

CRAVE VOL. 6

RAYMOND V RAYMOND

LASERS

BLAZIN' 2011

ESSENTIAL R&B 2011

GOOD THINGS

LOVE?

THE E.N.D

THE EMINEM SHOW

THA CARTER IV

RNB SUPERCLUB VOL 11

ROKSTARR

I AM... SASHA FIERCE

HOT SAUCE COMMITTEE PART TWO

CRAVE VOL. 5

ULTIMATE R&B 2011

THE ULTIMATE COLLECTION

PARTY ROCK

LET THE MUSIC PLAY

DOGGUMENTARY

URBAN CRATE

5.0

THE R.E.D. ALBUM

ALEXIS JORDAN

RATED R

TAKE CARE

TURTLENECK & CHAIN

FLYING COLOURS

JUSTICE CREW PARTY MIX

THE QUICKENING

Rihanna

Beyonce

Bad Meets Evil

Drapht

Pitbull

Eminem

Rihanna

Jay-Z & Kanye West

Kanye West

Chris Brown

The Black Eyed Peas

Amy Winehouse

Jason Derulo

Bliss N Eso

Various

Nicki Minaj

360

Eminem

Jessica Mauboy

Various - Mixed By DJ Havana Brown

Usher

Lupe Fiasco

Various - Mixed by DJ Nino Brown

Various

Aloe Blacc

Jennifer Lopez

The Black Eyed Peas

Eminem

Lil Wayne

Various

Taio Cruz

Beyonce

Beastie Boys

Various - Mixed By DJ Havana Brown

Various

Sade

LMFAO

Stan Walker

Snoop Dogg

Various

Nelly

Game

Alexis Jordan

Rihanna

Drake

The Lonely Island

Bliss N Eso

Various

Funkoars

DEF/UMA

COL/SME

INR/UMA

AYEM/SME

J/SME

INR/UMA

DEF/UMA

DEF/UMA

DEF/UMA

JIVE/SME

INR/UMA

ISL/UMA

WAR

ILL/UMA

MOS/UMA

UNI/UMA

SMR/EMI

INR/UMA

SME

UTV/UMA

JIVE/SME

ATL/WAR

UTV/UMA

UTV/UMA

SME

ISL/UMA

INR/UMA

UMA

UNI/UMA

SME

ISL/UMA

COL/SME

CAP/EMI

UTV/UMA

UTV/UMA

RCA/SME

INR/UMA

SME

CAP/EMI

JV/UMA

UNI/UMA

GEF/UMA

COL/SME

DEF/UMA

UNI/UMA

UNI/UMA

ILL/UMA

SME

<P>2

<G>

<G>

<G>

<G>

<P>3

<G>

<G>

<P>

<G>

<P>

<G>

<G>

<P>

<P>3

<G>

<G>

<P>

<P>4

<P>8

<G>

<P>3

<G>

<P>

<G>

2752365

88697933582

2773587

AYEMS001

88697910542

2739452

2787840

2779149

2754461

88697872032

2754899

2790333

9362495596

ILL034CD

MOSA130

2754184

SOLM8005

9889084

88697784472

5336431

88697638892

7567895865

5332368

5334255

88697871972

2753434

2708142

4932902

2768141

88697832172

2739115

88697607742

5056392

5331138

5336464

88697899392

2705058

88697994062

0263802

5334791

2753542

2725811

88697845642

2725990

2783262

2768140

ILL029CD

88697994072

GER009
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